

Sponsorship Form

Pono Athletics is a DBA of Six Four Three Training corporation, an organization that provides encouragement and support for youth softball training. We strive to provide an organized, competitive sporting experience for student athletes. Our student athlete's participation in our organization will provide guidance towards becoming a better softball player as well as emphasis on classroom activities and community give back involvement. The organization strongly emphasizes great sportsmanship and providing positive mental health for student athletes through competition.

Offering this level of training, support and encouragement for all of the student athletes, we need support. By sponsoring, it shows great community involvement and support towards these wonderful student athletes.

Pono Athletics is exempt from Federal tax as described in Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code (EIN 87-3609000), making all contributions tax deductible under section 170 of the code.

Pono Athletics asks for your support to sponsor this organization this season, any amount is very much appreciated.

All sponsors will be recognized on your website at https://ponoathleticsclub.com and on our social media accounts (Instagram, Facebook)

Contact:		Phone #	
Address:			
City:		State	Zip
Email:			
Amount: \$	S		
or any additiona	ıl information needed plea	se contact Michael Clem	ents coach.clem3@gmail.com
Please make any Checks Payable to:		Pono Athletics	
icase make an	- -	Attn: Aleasha Clements	
icase make an		10952 E. Ramona Ave	
rease make an		10952 E. Ramona	AVE
rease make an		10952 E. Ramona Mesa, Arizona 852	

Pono Athletics is exempt from Federal income tax as described in Section 501(c)(3) of the internal Revenue Code, Donors may deduct

Rec'd by

EIN# 87-3609000

contributions to Pono Athletics as provided in section 170 of the code.

Check#:

Date:

A copy of this form will be returned to you to serve as your documentation for tax purposes.

Amount \$